AFBR-4526Z
Plastic optical fi ber duplex connector for AFBR-5972Z
Data Sheet
Features
 Suitable for 1mm diameter duplex plastic optical fi ber
(POF)
 Latching mechanism for increased retention force
 Easy installation of POF links with AFBR-5972Z

The plastic cable length tolerances are: Max. +10% and Min. 0%
Note: For other cable lengths please contact Avago representative
Ordering Guide for POF Cable
Length Code
(measured from connector tip to tip of connector)
Maximum 500 meters (not in 1meter increments)
X =  1 meters or 2 meters or 5 meters only.
e.g 001 = 1 meters
R S D 0 0 X Z
RoHS Compliant
Channel Code
D = Duplex Zipcord Cable
Cable Code
R = Standard Attenuation POF
Connector Code
S = With AFBR-4526Z Duplex Connectors
H F B R -
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：